Overview
The FB-AP Series® Heat detector is a good choice when
the environment is dirty or smoky under normal condi-
tions.
The heat detectors have a common profile with ioniza-
tion and optical smoke detectors but have a low air flow
resistance case made of self-extinguishing white
polycarbonate.

Accessories:
7254-FBD-4400  Blank XPert Card.
Ordering Information
Detector:
7254-FBD-8450  Heat Detector
Compatible Bases
7254-FBD-4210  Detector Base, 4”
7254-FBD-4225  Detector Base, 6”
7254-FBD-4234  Detector Base, Low Profile, 6”
7254-FBD-4242  Detector Base, Low Power Relay, 4”
7254-FBD-4250  Detector Base, E-Z Fit, 6”
SIGNALING
S24694